
 

Sept em ber  2016  
Ca l endar  o f  Even t s  

      Monday, September 5 Labor Day 
 
     Tuesday, September 6 9:30 am Willing Workers 
      
 Sunday, September 11 God’s Work Our Hands 
      
 Tuesday, September 13 9:30 am Willing Workers 
     6:00 pm Council 
 
 Wednesday, September 14 Holy Cross Day 
     6:30 pm Book Club 
           
 Sunday, September 18 Child’s Faith 
     8:15 am Worship & Prayer Team 
 
 Tuesday, September 20 9:30 am Willing Workers 
     12:30 pm Fellowship 
 
 Wednesday, September 21 6:30 pm Book Club 
 
 Sunday, September 25 Consecration Sunday  
     Oktoberfest 
 
 Tuesday, September 27 9:30 am Willing Workers 
     12:30 pm Fellowship 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
          


